
 

 

AGENDA 
 

Waukesha County Combined Health & Human Services Board & Committee 
 

Thursday, August 11, 2016 – 1:00 p.m. 
Administration Center, Room AC-130 

 
 
Pledge of Allegiance 
Public Comments 
 
 
Committee Agenda Items 
Approve Minutes: 6-16-16 
Review Correspondence 
Advisory Committee Reports 
Schedule Next Meeting Date(s) 
Executive Committee Report: 7-26-16 

Announcements 
Meeting Approvals 
Future Agenda Items 
State Legislative Update 

 
 
Board Agenda Items 
Approve Minutes:  N/A 
Review Correspondence 
Advisory Committee Reports 

Announcements 
Meeting Approvals 
Future Agenda Items 

 
 
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND CONSIDERATION 
 
1. Overview of the W-2 and Food Share Employment Training (FSET) programs (Combined) 
2. Accept 2015 Annual Report of the Veterans Service Office (Committee) 
3. Overview of Child Protective Services (CPS) (Combined) 
4. Overview of Economic Support Services Fraud Program (Combined) 
 
 
Item(s) Appearances by: Approx. Time  
1) 
 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Regional Manager ResCare Gary Rudzianis, W-2 Project 
Director Lisa Boyd, FSET Manager Steve Reinhold 
Veterans’ Services Officer Mike Johannes 
Human Services Supervisor Sarah Vargas 
Economic Services Supervisor Aina Bromberek and 
Economic Services Fraud Investigator Lynnae Boyenga 

1:20 p.m. 
 

1:50 p.m. 
2:05 p.m. 
2:20 p.m. 
2:35 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Combined Health & Human Services Board & Committee 
Thursday, August 11, 2016 – 1:00 p.m. 
Administration Center, Room AC-130 Christine Howard and Duane Paulson, Co-Chairs 


