### **AGENDA**

# Waukesha County Combined Health & Human Services Board & Committee

# Thursday, August 11, 2016 – 1:00 p.m. Administration Center, Room AC-130

Pledge of Allegiance Public Comments

# **Committee Agenda Items**

Approve Minutes: 6-16-16

Review Correspondence

Advisory Committee Reports

Schedule Next Meeting Date(s)

Executive Committee Report: 7-26-16

Announcements

Meeting Approvals

Future Agenda Items

State Legislative Update

### **Board Agenda Items**

Approve Minutes: N/A Announcements
Review Correspondence Meeting Approvals
Advisory Committee Reports Future Agenda Items

#### ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND CONSIDERATION

- 1. Overview of the W-2 and Food Share Employment Training (FSET) programs (Combined)
- 2. Accept 2015 Annual Report of the Veterans Service Office (Committee)
- 3. Overview of Child Protective Services (CPS) (Combined)
- 4. Overview of Economic Support Services Fraud Program (Combined)

<u>Item(s)</u>	Appearances by:	Approx. Time
1)	Regional Manager ResCare Gary Rudzianis, W-2 Project	1:20 p.m.
	Director Lisa Boyd, FSET Manager Steve Reinhold	
2)	Veterans' Services Officer Mike Johannes	1:50 p.m.
3)	Human Services Supervisor Sarah Vargas	2:05 p.m.
4)	Economic Services Supervisor Aina Bromberek and	2:20 p.m.
	Economic Services Fraud Investigator Lynnae Boyenga	2:35 p.m.

Combined Health & Human Services Board & Committee
Thursday, August 11, 2016 – 1:00 p.m.
Administration Center, Room AC-130
Christine Howard and Duane Paulson, Co-Chairs